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> Have coffee & fellowship <
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Wednesdays, 15:30 to 17 o‘clock:

05.04.17:

19.04.17:

03.05.17:

17.05.17:

31.05.17:

14.06.17:

28.06.17:

12.07.17:

26.07.17:

Sacred holidays in muslim and
christian traditions

Trip to the museum of ancient
shipping, at 10 o‘clock!

Men and women in family, society
and job

Coffee and cake in the garden

Tips on how to learn german
Job-hunting in Germany

How to behave at invitations, birth-
days & Co.—cultural rules
Nutrition & health (we will be spen-
ding time at the Rhine)

Fundamental rights in Germany

Come and take part!

Kontakt: Kathrin Pohl
k.pohl@caritas-mz.de
06131/9083264

Projekt ,NeuNa—Neue Nachbarn in der

Mainzer Neustadt”
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