Caritas Stadtteilzentren Mainz caritas-zentrum Delbrêl



>Talk German <
> Ask questions <
> Have coffee & fellowship <

Where: Aspeltstraße 10, 55118 Mainz

Turn for more information

ConnectTalk and get in touch



Caritasverband Mainz e.V.



Caritas Stadtteilzentren Mainz caritas-zentrum Delbrêl



>Talk German <
> Ask questions <
> Have coffee & fellowship <

Where: Aspeltstraße 10, 55118 Mainz

Turn for more information

Connect Talk and get in touch



Caritasverband Mainz e.V.



Caritas Stadtteilzentren Mainz caritas-zentrum Delbrêl



> Talk German <
> Ask questions <
> Have coffee & fellowship <

Where: Aspeltstraße 10, 55118 Mainz

Turn for more information

Connect Talk and get in touch



Caritasverband Mainz e.V.



Connect - Calendar		Connect - Calendar		Connect - Calendar	
Wednesdays, 15:30 to 17 oʻclock:		Wednesdays, 15:30 to 17 o'clock:		Wednesdays, 15:30 to 17 oʻclock:	
05.04.17:	Sacred holidays in muslim and christian traditions	05.04.17 :	Sacred holidays in muslim and christian traditions	05.04.17:	Sacred holidays in muslim and christian traditions
19.04.17:	Trip to the museum of ancient	19.04.17:	Trip to the museum of ancient	19.04.17:	Trip to the museum of ancient shipping, at 10 o'clock!
03.05.17:	shipping, at 10 o'clock! Men and women in family, society	03.05.17:	shipping, at 10 o'clock! Men and women in family, society	03.05.17:	Men and women in family, society
17.05.17:	and job Coffee and cake in the garden	17.05.17:	and job Coffee and cake in the garden	17.05.17:	Coffee and cake in the garden
31.05.17: 14.06.17:	Tips on how to learn german Job-hunting in Germany	31.05.17: 14.06.17:	Tips on how to learn german Job-hunting in Germany	31.05.17: 14.06.17:	Tips on how to learn german Job-hunting in Germany
28.06.17:	How to behave at invitations, birth-days & Co.—cultural rules	28.06.17:	How to behave at invitations, birth-days & Co.—cultural rules	28.06.17:	How to behave at invitations, birth-days & Co.—cultural rules
12.07.17:	Nutrition & health (we will be spending time at the Rhine)	12.07.17:	Nutrition & health (we will be spending time at the Rhine)	12.07.17:	Nutrition & health (we will be spending time at the Rhine)
26.07.17:	Fundamental rights in Germany	26.07.17:	Fundamental rights in Germany	26.07.17:	Fundamental rights in Germany
	Come and take part!		Come and take part!		Come and take part!
	Kontakt: Kathrin Pohl k.pohl@caritas-mz.de 06131/9083264		Kontakt: Kathrin Pohl k.pohl@caritas-mz.de 06131/9083264		Kontakt: Kathrin Pohl k.pohl@caritas-mz.de 06131/9083264

Projekt "NeuNa—Neue Nachbarn in der

Mainzer Neustadt"

Projekt "NeuNa—Neue Nachbarn in der

Mainzer Neustadt"

Projekt "NeuNa—Neue Nachbarn in der

Mainzer Neustadt"